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_ What the world thinks
Sample Size: 1904 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 9th - 10th January 2014
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|Lab | {ukip|con | Lab | X° | Mate | Female [18-24| 2530 | 40.50 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOT{MidIaNds /o | scotiand
Dem Dem South [ Wales

Weighted Sample| 1904 | X | X | X X |580| 469 | 377 | 923 | 981 | 227 | 482 | 651 | 5451085| 819 | 244 619 407 468 166

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Are American accents attractive or obnoxious?
Attractive 11 9 12 6 11|12 10 10 | 11 11 10 15 10 8 11 11 14 8 10 13 10
Neither attractive nor obnoxious 69 69 69 74 72| 68 68 71 68 70 58 61 73 75| 71 66 67 70 65 68 72
Obnoxious 16 19 15 19 16| 17 17 15 17 15 21 17 14 15| 15 17 14 16 20 14 12
Not sure 5 2 4 1 1 3 5 4 5 5 11 7 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 4 6
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